AGENDA

Governor’s Task Force on the Seacoast Cancer Cluster

Meeting Date: October 4, 2017
Meeting Time: 2-5 pm

Location: Eileen Dondero Foley Chambers, Portsmouth City Hall

VI.

Call to Order

Updates from EPA, DES and DHHS
Working session on final report - Coakley
Public Questions and Comments

Vote on final report

Adjourn

2:00

2:05-2:30

2:30-4:30

4:15-4:45

4:45-5:00

5:00



