## **AGENDA**

## Governor's Task Force on the Seacoast Cancer Cluster

Meeting Date: October 4, 2017

Meeting Time: 2-5 pm

Location: Eileen Dondero Foley Chambers, Portsmouth City Hall

I.	Call to Order	2:00
II.	Updates from EPA, DES and DHHS	2:05-2:30
III.	Working session on final report - Coakley	2:30-4:30
IV.	Public Questions and Comments	4:15-4:45
V.	Vote on final report	4:45-5:00
VI.	Adjourn	5:00